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Executivo  5
100148458, Eliaquim Sanches Soares, MARABÁ / 100048186, 
Erisvan Santos de Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100007552, Euliane 
Mayara Lima Lopes, MARABÁ / 100032761, Evandro Gomes 
Souza, MARABÁ / 100182095, Ewerton de Souza Fonseca, 
MARABÁ / 100053074, Fabiano Reis Silva, MARABÁ / 100316211, 
Fábio Monteiro Costa, MARABÁ / 100238661, Fabricio da Silva 
Figueiredo, MARABÁ / 100112844, Fernado Lima de Sousa, 
MARABÁ / 100098698, Fillype de Sousa Oliveira, MARABÁ / 
100288365, Flavio Carneiro de Souza, PARAUAPEBAS.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 16 horas
100054178, Flavio Dean de Alencar Ribeiro, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100335691, Francinildo Felix Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100045225, 
Francisco Alexandre Souza Rodrigues, MARABÁ / 100121592, 
Francisco dos Santos Barroso, PARAUAPEBAS / 100218715, 
Francisco Leonato de Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100309826, Francisco 
Rênison Cunha Castro, PARAUAPEBAS / 100010782, Francisvaldo 
dos Santos Lopes, MARABÁ / 100160415, Franksley Lopes da 
Silva, MARABÁ / 100284165, Gean Barros da Silva, MARABÁ / 
100119695, Gerson Liberato da Silva, MARABÁ / 100265713, 
Gildicélio Alves de Souza, MARABÁ / 100015067, Gileandro Silva 
Oliveira, MARABÁ.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 17 horas
100000043, Gily Vileneve Araujo Piauilino, MARABÁ / 100378178, 
Givanildo Rodrigues Costa, MARABÁ / 100165621, Gleyce Sianne 
Almeida da Silva, MARABÁ / 100060119, Gleyson Cesar da Silva 
Santana, MARABÁ / 100200751, Gustavo Gomes de Freitas, 
MARABÁ / 100083801, Hector Augusto Miranda Costa, MARABÁ 
/ 100078565, Hélio Alves Feitosa, MARABÁ / 100210552, Hélio 
José Vilhena Avelino, MARABÁ / 100081094, Hemerson Silva 
Santos, MARABÁ / 100135781, Heraldo Wilson Calderaro de 
Jesus, MARABÁ / 100079448, Herminio da Silva Oliveira, MARABÁ 
/ 100199842, Iego Gutembergue Gonçalves Silva, MARABÁ.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 18 horas
100105881, Iranildo da Silva Soares, MARABÁ / 100103357, 
Isaac da Costa Pontes, MARABÁ / 100176222, Isaias Martins de 
Barros, MARABÁ / 100325741, Isais Sousa Cruz, PARAUAPEBAS 
/ 100295965, Israel Gomes de Farias, MARABÁ / 100361488, 
Ivanilson Sousa Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100264466, Ivanilton 
Monteiro Nunes, MARABÁ / 100022675, Ivo Lopes da Costa 
Filho, MARABÁ / 100103705, Jader Ferreira Oliveira, MARABÁ / 
100085812, Jairo Batista do Nascimento, MARABÁ / 100054747, 
James Paulo Souza Diogenes, MARABÁ / 100311081, Janete 
Carvalho de Abreu, MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 8 horas
100281621, Jânio Brito Santana, MARABÁ / 100271551, Janison 
Carvalho de Sousa, MARABÁ / 100010235, Janos Lima da Silva, 
MARABÁ / 100316679, Jaqueline Aleixo da Silva, MARABÁ 
/ 100133663, Jefferson Gonçalves, MARABÁ / 100174211, 
Jerry Adriane Martins da Silva, MARABÁ / 100298514, Jhonton 
Sousa Gomes, MARABÁ / 100109169, Jhorranes William Sousa 
Lobo, PARAUAPEBAS / 100311103, Joakson Santos Batista, 
MARABÁ / 100169447, João Batista Ferreira Carvalho, MARABÁ 
/ 100263494, Joarly Amaral Bonfim, MARABÁ / 100367338, 
Johnny Gaspar Santos, MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 9 horas
100015131, Jordanio Morais da Silva, MARABÁ / 100111091, 
Jorge de Sousa Silva, MARABÁ / 100228494, Jorge Pereira 
da Silva, MARABÁ / 100083951, Jose Coelho Lourenco Junior, 
MARABÁ / 100024619, José Roberto Milhomem Rodrigues, 
MARABÁ / 100346039, Jose Walter Junior Sandmann, MARABÁ 
/ 100210341, Joseildo Aguiar da Silva, MARABÁ / 100248878, 
Josenilton Pacheco da Silva, PARAUAPEBAS / 100126047, 
Julio Cesar do Nascimento Sousa, MARABÁ / 100212521, Julio 
Cesar Nascimento e Silva, PARAUAPEBAS / 100247707, Kleiton 
Marcelo Fernandes da Mata, MARABÁ / 100069493, Lázaro Veras 
de Abreu, MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 10 horas
100221831, Lucélia da Cruz Tavares, MARABÁ / 100284971, 
Luciana Cristina Mendonça Moreira, MARABÁ / 100128155, 
Mackenzie Silva Nogueira, MARABÁ / 100136158, Marcelo Costa 
Jorge, MARABÁ / 100269859, Marcio Aquino da Silva, MARABÁ 
/ 100343994, Marcio da Silva Noronha, MARABÁ / 100346811, 
Marcos dos Santos Holanda, PARAUAPEBAS / 100133396, Marcos 
dos Santos Teixeira, MARABÁ / 100113204, Marcos Nunes de 
Jesus, MARABÁ / 100297453, Marcos Silva Borges, MARABÁ / 
100005495, Maria de Nazare Gonçalves Ribeiro, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100103659, Maria Regilene Felix, PARAUAPEBAS.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 11 horas
100285315, Mário Florenciio Alexandre, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100096131, Matheus Bernardes Xavier, MARABÁ / 100201502, 
Michael Lelys de Almeida Carvalho, MARABÁ / 100128163, Miguel 
Vanes Povoas de Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100058653, Natália Lourença 
Sodré, MARABÁ / 100064831, Neudoson Pessoa de Matos, 
PARAUAPEBAS / 100021891, Olival Soares de Melo, MARABÁ 
/ 100009563, Patricia Dias Fernandes, MARABÁ / 100177008, 
Paulo Augusto Coelho da Silva, MARABÁ / 100271951, Paulo 
Rogerio dos Santos Costa, MARABÁ / 100230944, Rafael Campelo 
de Abreu, MARABÁ / 100325341, Rafael de Souza dos Santos, 
MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 14 horas
100124443, Raimundo da Conceição Souza, PARAUAPEBAS / 

100042031, Raimundo Nestor Serra Neto, MARABÁ / 100024708, 
Raimundo Nonato Lopes dos Santos, MARABÁ / 100011088, 
Raphael Pinheiro de Sá, PARAUAPEBAS / 100120219, Reinaldo 
Nobre de Miranda Junior, PARAUAPEBAS / 100008818, Renan 
Conceição Lima, MARABÁ / 100016144, Ricardo Alves de Oliveira, 
MARABÁ / 100201871, Ricardo Bezerra dos Santos, MARABÁ 
/ 100128643, Ricardo Gama do Nascimento, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100135097, Ricardo Pereira Izoton, MARABÁ / 100147826, 
Robert Rosa de Aquino, PARAUAPEBAS / 100331619, Roberto 
Rodrigues Lopes, MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 15 horas
100277738, Rodrigo Cavalcante da Conceição, PARAUAPEBAS 
/ 100350613, Rodrigo Gomes Ferreira, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100136514, Rogerio da Rocha dos Santos, MARABÁ / 100023809, 
Rogério Nascimento Souza, MARABÁ / 100135861, Ronaldo 
Oliveira Rodrigues, MARABÁ / 100123307, Ronildo Oliveira 
Bueno, MARABÁ / 100131237, Ronnan Soares Passos, MARABÁ 
/ 100102644, Rony Marcelo Alves Paiva, MARABÁ / 100126594, 
Rosicleide Leão da Cunha, PARAUAPEBAS / 100176834, Rosivaldo 
Silva Dias, PARAUAPEBAS / 100223034, Samir Wilker de Moraes 
Costa, MARABÁ / 100082481, Samuel de Jesus dos Santos 
Sobrinho Junior, MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 16 horas
100004502, Samuel Vieira de Castro, MARABÁ / 100148181, 
Sandro de Assis Rodrigues Machado, PARAUAPEBAS / 100182117, 
Serapiao Silva Santos, MARABÁ / 100127396, Silas Sena 
Rodrigues, MARABÁ / 100140201, Silvio de Jesus Casa Branca, 
MARABÁ / 100265021, Sylvio Correa da Silva Junior, MARABÁ 
/ 100330973, Teodoro de Freitas Sá, MARABÁ / 100274534, 
Teofilo da Conceição Silva, PARAUAPEBAS / 100259896, Thais 
Aline Quadros da Costa, MARABÁ / 100269948, Thiago Ramo 
de Lima, MARABÁ / 100072532, Tony Diekson Araujo de Sousa, 
MARABÁ / 100258725, Ueliton da Silva Paixão, MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 17 horas
100289604, Uenderson Pereira Cruz, MARABÁ / 100023388, 
Uildeci Marcolino e Silva, MARABÁ / 100078433, Vagno Sousa 
Passos, MARABÁ / 100093963, Val André dos Santos Moreira, 
MARABÁ / 100218243, Valdenor Martins dos Santos Junior, 
MARABÁ / 100108898, Valnei Pereira Chaves Deoliveira, MARABÁ 
/ 100066559, Valtenir Bispo dos Santos, MARABÁ / 100245178, 
Valterlan da Conceição Silva, MARABÁ / 100087718, Vonilson 
Lopes da Silva, MARABÁ / 100130052, Wagner Monteiro Prestes, 
MARABÁ / 100107689, Wallyson Dias da Silva, MARABÁ / 
100036511, Walter Oliveira da Luz Neto, MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 18 horas
100286291, Waltercy Tavares de Lira, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100257737, Wellington Hanzeer de Azevedo Brazão, MARABÁ / 
100130711, Wellington Lopes Rodrigues, MARABÁ / 100291862, 
Wemerson Abreu Castro, MARABÁ / 100070841, William da 
Silva Soares, MARABÁ / 100049451, Wilson Miranda Carvalho, 
MARABÁ / 100382817, Zilma Luis dos Santos, MARABÁ.
Exames Odontológicos
OPA Odontológica do Pará – Avenida Trans. Amazônica nº 1735, 
Bairro: Cidade Nova
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 8 horas
100260339, Denis Santos, MARABÁ / 100317993, Denson de 
Jesus Matos, MARABÁ / 100284611, Diana Rosalia Martins, 
MARABÁ / 100058599, Diego Desnelbek Martins Lima, 
PARAUAPEBAS / 100034819, Diego Silva dos Santos, MARABÁ 
/ 100020796, Diego Soares Santos, MARABÁ / 100240575, 
Diones da Silva Moraes, MARABÁ / 100228559, Dorvanir Araújo 
da Silva, PARAUAPEBAS / 100303992, Edivan Queiros Pereira 
Regis, MARABÁ / 100032905, Edmar Augusto Oliveira Leite, 
MARABÁ / 100173762, Ednilson de Jesus França Acioli, MARABÁ 
/ 100149551, Eli Carneiro da Silva Alves, MARABÁ / 100287377, 
Eliandro Gomes Fernandes, PARAUAPEBAS / 100148458, 
Eliaquim Sanches Soares, MARABÁ / 100048186, Erisvan Santos 
de Oliveira, MARABÁ.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 9 horas
100007552, Euliane Mayara Lima Lopes, MARABÁ / 100032761, 
Evandro Gomes Souza, MARABÁ / 100182095, Ewerton de Souza 
Fonseca, MARABÁ / 100053074, Fabiano Reis Silva, MARABÁ 
/ 100316211, Fábio Monteiro Costa, MARABÁ / 100238661, 
Fabricio da Silva Figueiredo, MARABÁ / 100112844, Fernado 
Lima de Sousa, MARABÁ / 100098698, Fillype de Sousa Oliveira, 
MARABÁ / 100288365, Flavio Carneiro de Souza, PARAUAPEBAS 
/ 100054178, Flavio Dean de Alencar Ribeiro, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100335691, Francinildo Felix Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100045225, 
Francisco Alexandre Souza Rodrigues, MARABÁ / 100121592, 
Francisco dos Santos Barroso, PARAUAPEBAS / 100218715, 
Francisco Leonato de Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100309826, Francisco 
Rênison Cunha Castro, PARAUAPEBAS.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 10 horas
100010782, Francisvaldo dos Santos Lopes, MARABÁ / 
100160415, Franksley Lopes da Silva, MARABÁ / 100284165, 
Gean Barros da Silva, MARABÁ / 100119695, Gerson Liberato da 
Silva, MARABÁ / 100265713, Gildicélio Alves de Souza, MARABÁ 
/ 100015067, Gileandro Silva Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100000043, 
Gily Vileneve Araujo Piauilino, MARABÁ / 100378178, Givanildo 
Rodrigues Costa, MARABÁ / 100165621, Gleyce Sianne Almeida 
da Silva, MARABÁ / 100060119, Gleyson Cesar da Silva 

Santana, MARABÁ / 100200751, Gustavo Gomes de Freitas, 
MARABÁ / 100083801, Hector Augusto Miranda Costa, MARABÁ 
/ 100078565, Hélio Alves Feitosa, MARABÁ / 100210552, Hélio 
José Vilhena Avelino, MARABÁ / 100081094, Hemerson Silva 
Santos, MARABÁ / 100054747, James Paulo Souza Diogenes, 
MARABÁ / 100311081, Janete Carvalho de Abreu, MARABÁ.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 11 horas
100135781, Heraldo Wilson Calderaro de Jesus, MARABÁ / 
100079448, Herminio da Silva Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100199842, 
Iego Gutembergue Gonçalves Silva, MARABÁ / 100105881, 
Iranildo da Silva Soares, MARABÁ / 100103357, Isaac da Costa 
Pontes, MARABÁ / 100176222, Isaias Martins de Barros, MARABÁ 
/ 100325741, Isais Sousa Cruz, PARAUAPEBAS / 100295965, 
Israel Gomes de Farias, MARABÁ / 100361488, Ivanilson Sousa 
Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100264466, Ivanilton Monteiro Nunes, 
MARABÁ / 100022675, Ivo Lopes da Costa Filho, MARABÁ / 
100103705, Jader Ferreira Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100085812, Jairo 
Batista do Nascimento, MARABÁ.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 14 horas
100210862, Abiel dos Santos Bezerra, MARABÁ / 100065374, 
Acácio Gomes de Sousa, MARABÁ / 100322628, Adalton de 
Oliveira, MARABÁ / 100036625, Adnaldo Gomes da Rocha 
Lima Junior, MARABÁ / 100090611, Adriana Teixeira Roza, 
PARAUAPEBAS / 100016561, Adriano Lopes de Sousa, MARABÁ 
/ 100075272, Afileno da Costa Marinho, MARABÁ / 100110094, 
Aleandro Silva dos Santos, MARABÁ / 100100706, Alexsandro 
Bahia da Silva, MARABÁ / 100096971, Aline Morais Santos, 
MARABÁ / 100340121, Ana Cristina Mescouto da Silva, MARABÁ 
/ 100285544, Ana Paula Guarita Rodrigues, MARABÁ.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 15 horas
100178314, Anderson Paulo Souza de Oliveira, MARABÁ / 
100152048, Andre dos Santos Rodrigues, MARABÁ / 100268658, 
Anilton Bezerra da Cruz, MARABÁ / 100010723, Anilton Sampaio 
Reis, PARAUAPEBAS / 100114111, Antonio dos Reis Sena da Silva, 
MARABÁ / 100134007, Antonio Guimaraes, MARABÁ / 100275001, 
Antonio Marcos da Silva, PARAUAPEBAS / 100327093, Antonio 
Romero do Nascimento Silva, PARAUAPEBAS / 100225011, 
Antonio Viana de Sousa Neto, PARAUAPEBAS / 100156401, 
Antonio Welington Sousa Teixeira do Nascimento, MARABÁ 
/ 100358959, Ariana Vasconcelos Marques, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100326054, Arquileu Vieira da Silva Neto, MARABÁ.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 16 horas
100118087, Arthur Francisco Souza da Costa, PARAUAPEBAS 
/ 100046663, Aureliano da Conceição Nascimento, MARABÁ 
/ 100038679, Brenda Lorena da Conceição Souza, MARABÁ / 
100126251, Bruna Aringhieri Vieira, MARABÁ / 100118028, Bruno 
Pereira da Silva, MARABÁ / 100210846, Carliane Teixeira Martins, 
MARABÁ / 100234753, Carlos Alberto de Sousa Silva, MARABÁ / 
100009539, Carlos Rafael de Oliveira Pimentel, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100206377, Cersa França Nunes, MARABÁ / 100168912, Cleber 
Hilton Braga de Araujo, PARAUAPEBAS / 100012947, Clebio da 
Silva Brito, MARABÁ / 100004961, Clenilson Peniche Galisa, 
PARAUAPEBAS.
DATA: 23 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 17 horas
100339288, Clenilson Pinheiro de Araujo, MARABÁ / 100026859, 
Cleyton Nunes da Silva, MARABÁ / 100079596, Crislenno de 
Lima Mesquita, MARABÁ / 100043745, Daniel Magno Alves 
de Freitas, PARAUAPEBAS / 100215783, Daniella Andreza 
Lima Gomes, MARABÁ / 100011754, Danielle Fatima Cutrim 
Pereira, MARABÁ / 100131369, Danilo Gabriel Vilela, MARABÁ / 
100036757, Danilo Porfiro Alves Ferreira, MARABÁ / 100092568, 
Dany Wuely Galvão Amaral, MARABÁ / 100134317, David dos 
Santos Rodrigues, MARABÁ / 100027901, David Vinhas Alvarez, 
MARABÁ / 100080195, Denis Francalino Fernandes, MARABÁ.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 8 horas
100124443, Raimundo da Conceição Souza, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100042031, Raimundo Nestor Serra Neto, MARABÁ / 100024708, 
Raimundo Nonato Lopes dos Santos, MARABÁ / 100011088, 
Raphael Pinheiro de Sá, PARAUAPEBAS / 100120219, Reinaldo 
Nobre de Miranda Junior, PARAUAPEBAS / 100008818, Renan 
Conceição Lima, MARABÁ / 100016144, Ricardo Alves de Oliveira, 
MARABÁ / 100201871, Ricardo Bezerra dos Santos, MARABÁ 
/ 100128643, Ricardo Gama do Nascimento, PARAUAPEBAS / 
100135097, Ricardo Pereira Izoton, MARABÁ / 100147826, 
Robert Rosa de Aquino, PARAUAPEBAS / 100331619, Roberto 
Rodrigues Lopes, MARABÁ / 100277738, Rodrigo Cavalcante da 
Conceição, PARAUAPEBAS / 100350613, Rodrigo Gomes Ferreira, 
PARAUAPEBAS.
DATA: 24 de maio 2009 - HORÁRIO: 9 horas
100136514, Rogerio da Rocha dos Santos, MARABÁ / 100023809, 
Rogério Nascimento Souza, MARABÁ / 100135861, Ronaldo 
Oliveira Rodrigues, MARABÁ / 100123307, Ronildo Oliveira 
Bueno, MARABÁ / 100131237, Ronnan Soares Passos, MARABÁ 
/ 100102644, Rony Marcelo Alves Paiva, MARABÁ / 100126594, 
Rosicleide Leão da Cunha, PARAUAPEBAS / 100176834, 
Rosivaldo Silva Dias, PARAUAPEBAS / 100223034, Samir Wilker 
de Moraes Costa, MARABÁ / 100082481, Samuel de Jesus dos 
Santos Sobrinho Junior, MARABÁ / 100004502, Samuel Vieira 
de Castro, MARABÁ / 100148181, Sandro de Assis Rodrigues 
Machado, PARAUAPEBAS / 100182117, Serapiao Silva Santos, 
MARABÁ / 100127396, Silas Sena Rodrigues, MARABÁ.


